UPDATED: JANUARY 2022
REVSTAR® GUITAR
SALES MANUAL
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Timeline: A Selection of Yamaha® Guitars		  Page 3
Features	 	 Page 4
	 Construction	 Page 5

22
REVSTAR NAMING CONVENTION
REVSTAR SERIAL NUMBERING SYSTEM
© 2022 Yamaha Guitar Group. All rights reserved. Yamaha and Revstar are trademarks or registered trademarks of Yamaha Corporation in the U.S. and/or other jurisdictions
Series Tier
Humbucking
Pickups
Single-Coil
Pickups
Variation Codes
RS
P – Professional
S – Standard
E – Element
0, 2 0, 2
L – Left-Handed
T – Custom Tailpiece
X – Cosmetic Variation
Serial Number Example
Serial Number Example
Year/Month Key
Year/Month Key
Revstar Standard/Element (Made in Indonesia)
Revstar Professional (Made in Japan)
This example was the 110th electric guitar produced at our Japanese factory in July, 2012.
The guitar in this example has a production date of December 11, 2003.
PRODUCTION
YEAR
PRODUCTION
YEAR
PRODUCTION
MONTH
PRODUCTION
MONTH
UNIT
NUMBER
PRODUCTION
DAY
ELECTRIC
GUITAR
UNIT
NUMBER
HI 	 N	 1 10	 E
QJ 	 Z	 1 1	 0325
H I J K L M N O P Q X Y Z
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 10 11 12
H I J K L M N O P Q X Y Z
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 10 11 12